
Kilpailuharjoitukset 14.2.2025 - tulokset

Laji 1, 25m vapaauinti

Nimi Synt.vuosi Aika
Pekka Haapavirta 2012 17.75

Ilona Hannula 2014 21.53
Matti Saari 2015 24.15
Nooa Ojala 2014 25.47

Emilia Hannula 2015 25.54
Eino Saari 2016 26.75

Ilari Määttä 2017 27.82
Milja Murtola 2016 28.03

Emilia Kemppainen 2016 28.57
Niillo Määttä 2015 29.72

Senni Kuosmanen 2016 30.00
Pihla Kemppainen 2016 30.38

Aukusti Takalo 2017 30.66
Anette Karjalainen 2016 31.1
Luka Pikkarainen 2016 31.62

Mette Kemppainen 2016 31.66
Aino Määränen 2016 32.07
Tuukka Palmu 2015 32.18
Oliver Karsikas 2015 34.50
Arttu Huovinen 2017 36.38

Pihla Wilhelmiina Kemppainen 2016 36.60
Elisabeth Sahinoja 2018 36.75

Antti Kinnunen 2015 36.94
Noeli Hakkarainen 2015 39.25

Pavel Furdui 2017 40.72
Leevi Haatainen 2013 42.06
Alvar Karsikas 2018 43.13

Kasperi Heikkinen 2017 50.78
Julius Hautakangas 2017 57.25

Wilhelmiina Sahinoja 2019 1:01.06



Laji 2, 25m selkäuinti

Nimi Synt.vuosi Aika
Pekka Haapavirta 2012 22.69

Ilona Hannula 2014 26.22
Emilia Hannula 2015 28.94

Ilari Määttä 2017 29.63
Senni Kuosmanen 2016 33.29

Pavel Furdui 2017 33.44
Oliver Karsikas 2015 34.15
Milja Murtola 2016 34.81
Niilo Määttä 2015 35.97
Eevi Valtonen 2016 36.63
Neea Suvanto 2016 37.00

Aino Määränen 2016 38.53
Luka Pikkarainen 2016 39.34

Alvar Karsikas 2018 40.12
Aukusti Takalo 2017 40.62

Anette Karjalainen 2016 41.03
Julius Hautakangas 2017 44.22

Arttu Huovinen 2017 45.06
Leevi Haatainen 2013 45.16

Kasperi Heikkinen 2017 53.28

 50m vapaauinti (aikuiset)

Nimi Aika
Emmi Karppinen 43.03


